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Assembled FO cable, zip cord cable, multi-mode fiberglass 50/125 pym, OM3, plug: SC duplex/SC-RJ, degree

of protection: IP20, for installation in cable ducts or control cabinets, length: 2 m

Why buy this product

Low-bend fiber

Multi-mode patch cable for indoor installation

Ideal for use in distributor systems and for connecting termination devices
UL approval type OFNR (riser) for USA and Canada

2.8 mm single elements made from halogen-free and flame-retardant material

Key Commercial Data

Packing unit 1 STK

AL L
46356"7349

Technical data

Mechanical characteristics

Number of positions 2

Fiber 50/125 um OM3
Type of cable Zip cord

Length of cable 2m

Color blue
Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature (operation) -10°C...60 °C
Ambient temperature (assembly) -5°C...50°C
Ambient temperature (storage/transport) -10°C...60°C
Material data

Flammability rating according to UL 94 VO

External sheath, color aqua

Ferrule material

Zirconia ceramics

Electrical characteristics
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Technical data

Electrical characteristics

chH(ENIX

| Transmission speed

OoM3

Standards and Regulations

Halogen-free

complying with IEC 60754-1/2

Flammability rating according to UL 94

VO

Classifications

eCl@ss

eCl@ss 4.0 27140816
eCl@ss 4.1 27260701
eCl@ss 5.0 27260701
eCl@ss 5.1 27061803
eCl@ss 6.0 27260705
eCl@ss 7.0 27440309
eCl@ss 8.0 27061003
ETIM

ETIM 3.0 EC001121
ETIM 4.0 EC000034
ETIM 5.0 EC001263
UNSPSC

UNSPSC 6.01 31261501
UNSPSC 7.0901 31261501
UNSPSC 11 31261501
UNSPSC 12.01 31261501
UNSPSC 13.2 31261501
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Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you
can see:

* Quote per purchase volume in real time.

¢ Online documentation and datasheets of all products.

¢ Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.

 Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.

¢ Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.

To access the product, click on the green button.

Product Code Reference Product link

Assembled FO cable, zip cord cable, multi-mode
fiberglass 50/125 pum, OM3, plug: SC duplex/SC-R]J,

Saczory  HEORA
degree of protection: IP20, for installation in cable ducts 1400691 SJ:A-GZ02/2 e
or control cabinets, length: 2 m
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